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What’s in your school bag? Was ist in deiner Schultasche?

school bag Schultasche

book Buch

exercise book Übungsheft

pencil case Etui, Federmäppchen

sharpener Anspitzer

rubber Radiergummi

pencil Bleistift

ruler Lineal

felt­tip (pen) Filzstift

pen Füller

coloured pencil Buntstift

folder Mappe

scissors Schere

calculator Taschenrechner

hole punch Locher

rooms and places at school Zimmer und Orte in der Schule

canteen Kantine

classroom Klassenzimmer

assembly hall Aula

schoolyard Schulhof

sports hall Sporthalle

science lab Chemieraum

drama room Theaterraum

my school day – word bank
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77	 My first day at school 

Read this text and correct the sentences below.

Today was my first day at the new school. My new school is 
very big and my classroom has many windows. My classroom 
teacher is Mrs Jackson. She teaches PE and maths and I see 
her every day. My classmates are very nice and they show me 
everything. Every morning we meet at the assembly hall for 
registration. At this school we all wear a uniform. I don’t like it 
very much, but I don’t have to think about what I wear at 
school. One of the students forgot his tie today. Mrs Jackson 
talked to him and told him that it is one of our school rules to 
wear a tie. She is very strict, but nice. I love my school and my 
favourite subject is science. That’s because of our teacher  
Mr Richardson. He is very funny and tells jokes all day long. 

1 .	 My new school is very small . 

	

2 .	 My classroom teacher is Mr Richardson . 

	

3 .	 At school we don’t wear a uniform . 

	

4 .	 Every morning we meet in the sports hall . 

	

5 .	 My favourite subject is English . 

	

6 .	 Mr Richardson is strict . 

	

my school day 7

my school day 7
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22	 Write down all wild animals, pets and farm animals you remember. 

wild animals pets farm animals

33	 Put these animals in alphabetical order and translate.

monkey • pony • pig • hamster • bird • cat • sheep • horse • lion • guinea pig

  1 .	

  2 .	

  3 .	

  4 .	

  5 .	

  6 .	

  7 .	

  8 .	

  9 .	

10 .	

animals and pets 3

animals and pets 3
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The months Die Monate

January Januar

February Februar

March März

April April

May Mai

June Juni

July Juli

August August

September September

October Oktober

November November

December Dezember

the date – word bank

Beachte: 
✔	 Das Datum wird anders gesprochen, als es geschrieben wird .

✔	 Die Ordnungszahl kann vor oder hinter dem Monat stehen .

✔	 Vor der Jahreszahl steht ein Komma .  
	 Beispiel: April 15th, 2022 .

✔	 Die Monatsnamen werden immer großgeschrieben .




